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2024 DSMC Meeting Schedules 
The meeting submission deadline is for complete* submissions only.  

*A complete submission is one that has been vetted by our DSMC administrators and 
deemed ready to be assigned to a DSMC member for review. All other submissions will 

NOT be assigned to a meeting until complete. 

 
COMMITTEE 
(Cancer/General) 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE 
(3 weeks prior to meeting) 

MEETING DATE 

(3rd Wednesday of Month) 

Cancer Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

General  Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Cancer Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

General Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Cancer Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

General Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Cancer Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Wednesday, July 17, 2024 

General Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

Cancer Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

General Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Cancer Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

General Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 

 


